XIl. Hungarian Open - Duna Aréna - 30 June-2 July
Junior
Mixed duet free
RESULTS
Rank Club Name
1 Santa Clara (USA) Perry Daniel
Blake Orr

2 AZSOSPoznah (POL)  Pietrykowska Ewa
Buczakowski Szymon

3 Pacific Wave (CAN) Cho Yee (Shirina) NG

YuHeng (Eric) Zhang
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TOTAL-HI.LO
20,3000
20,4000
19,9000

19,0000
19,3000
18,7000

17,3000
18,6000
18,9000

AVG
6,7667
6,8000
6,6333

SCORE

6,3333
6,4333
6,2333
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5,7667
6,2000
6,3000
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CALC
20,3000
27,2000
19,9000
67,4000

19,0000
25,7333
18,7000
63,4333

17,3000
24,8000
18,9000
61,0000
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EXECUTION
Nationality Name
HKG Tse Wing Sze Rosita
HUN Nyirfasné Kiss Réka
SuUl Manuela Rihm
SVK Jana Mezovska
NED Jettie Klein
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Duet free
JUNIOR, SENIOR
ARTISTIC IMPRESSION
Nationality Name

HUN Bartha Zsuzsanna
HUN Bilinszki Annamaria
USA EUGENIA GILLAN
HUN Takacs B. Andrea
HUN Halassy Lili
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DIFFICULTY
. Nationality Name
HUN Fazekas Erika Agnes
CAN Erika Lindner
HUN Kovacs Timea
HUN Zala Borka
HUN Rajnai Andrea



